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Vitosha Run 2014

official results overall

Rk. St.N Name Surname YOB Club Gen. Cat. Time
1 1 Shaban Mustafa 1978 OSKLA, SHAMPION-SUNGURLARE M 1:42:25
2 71 AnekcaHgbp Bacunes 1987 HOHusepcan M 1:54:49
3 160 bowko 3naTaHoB 1962 NokomoTus - Codpusn M 50 1:56:57
4 74 dunun Jdparonos 1988 M 1:59:47
5 104 Oumutbp Mwuxainos 1978 M 2:01:06
6 70 MeTvp MonyHKbOB 1984 Brown Team B.TvpHOBO M 2:05:17
7 8 AnekcaHgbp CseTtocnasos 1984 iRun Varna M 2:05:18
8 179 Mas Hepsankosa 1990 CK"Mnagoct-2012" bnaroeBsrpag, F 2:05:27
9 9 Unua Kyuapos 1986 M 2:05:32
10 215 Hwukonaw [YrMHCKH 1971 M 40 2:06:47
11 151 /vyesap Hukonos 1971 AtnetuK - lMewepa M 40 2:07:27
12 152 Geno Uvardov 1983 Katunica M 2:07:37
13 200 bosH MeaHgxknkos 2000 Bangm - Codusn M 20 2:07:48
14 19 Weaiino ATaHacos 1987 M 2:08:08
15 28 AumunTtbp Oumntpos 1985 CK"Mnapoct-2012" bnaroesrpag M 2:09:33
16 69 Todor Hristov 1980 M 2:11:10
17 226 bosaH Boiues 1971 ,NNokomoTne“ - Codusa M 40 2:11:20
18 177 Mwupocnas  Cnacos 1995 M 20 2:12:29
19 102 Xpwucto Kabapaes 1982 M 2:12:38
20 42 bopwuc Advumuntpos 1988 M 2:13:02
21 58 Simeon Nachev 1986 Nitro Tiger M 2:13:06
22 52 Velislav Yordanov 1990 M 2:13:17
23 172 Georgi Semkovski 1968 Spartak Koinare M 45 2:13:41
24 178 AnekcaHabp [umos 1971 M 40 2:14:24
25 229 KpuctmaH MBaHoB 1998 CKb “Kom”-bepkosuua M 20 2:14:33
26 162 Petyo Ivanov 1995 CK no buatnoH Kom-bepkosuua M 20 2:14:33
27 167 *aHeta MwuTpesa 1984 CK/1A BEPOE F 2:16:00
28 66 Yordan Stoyanov 1977 TRELLEBORG Sealing SolutionsBu M 2:18:17
29 205 bosH Pawes 1977 M 2:18:56

30 210 MnameH Jasngos 1963 LWamnuoH- Codus M 50 2:20:20

31 47 Joseph Kempf 1984 M 2:20:22

32 14 AHTOH Croltues 1984 M 2:20:55

33 72 Teopru Papes 1986 Race Timing BG M 2:21:00

34 184 Mwuxaun CrenaHos 1973 M 40 2:21:15

35 230 Jlvbuyesap XpucTos 1961 M 50 2:21:16

36 216 MBaH TaHuesB 1997 Levski Sofia M 20 2:21:17

37 68 bopwucnas bypnak 1978 M 2:21:18
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38 22 MeTbp
39 202 WBanno
40 80 MeTvp
41 111 bopwuc
42 96 Martin
43 242 WBaH

44 170 JobeH
45 38 bosH

46 99 3ppaBKo
47 33 WBaH

48 56 WMoppaH
49 63 KoctaguH
50 175 /Trobomup
51 237 Mariya
52 6 PymeH
53 27 Weaiino
54 228 EBreHu
55 64 Bnagnmunp
56 5 MwuneH
57 61 Yaspap
58 29 CraHumunp
59 77 Emil

60 227 HwuKona
61 218 MoHuKa
62 10 Petar

63 55 WBaiino
64 217 KaponuHa
65 65 PoceH

66 78 MapTuH
67 197 Stefan
68 86 Daniel

69 35 Emunn

70 110 WeaH

71 43 BukTop
72 2 Mapwmo
73 97 Emnn

74 159 ArtaHac
75 191 Cunsua
76 100 Zlatin

77 30 Hwukona
78 23 Kaloyan
79 18 [damsH
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Muposckn 1983
XpucTtoB 1986
Tep3ues 1984
Manasos 1974
Marinov 1982
XpucraHos 1973
KeHaHoB 1956
bbuBapos 1987
lepkos 1981
ObpnaTos 1976
AHrenos 1977
Momos 1986
MNeHoB 1969
Nikolova 1982
Adnmutpos 1979
MBaHOB 1975
CraBpes 1959
MNeHoB 1981
MopaaHos 1979
Lloves 1979
EHueB 1986
Yosifov 1988
Hunkonos 1974
dununnosa 1984
Petrov 1985
Xagxues 1979
Kannbauesa 1987
boces 1983
KpbcTes 1978
Kozarev 1973
Pavlov 1989
Pawkos 1984
Papes 1981
MapuHos 1989
MBaHOB 1990
Croiyes 1986
Kyuapos 1995
CredaHoBa 1988
Roev 1981
bappos 1991
Chanev 1984
Adnmntpos 1982
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Banau Codusn

BACCEC

Kainbwka gonnHa-Mnesex

Kainbwka gonnHa-MneseH

Team Compressport
Nsa Siven Sofia

KnBu Codus
AK AKagemuK

German
MamyTt
Mnagexkn Knyb no MewexoaeH

Xomo JlyaeHc

Mnuos banp
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LTI /4L /3£,

2:21:47
2:21:55
2:22:08
2:22:27
2:24:00
2:24:17
2:24:32
2:24:50
2:25:05
2:25:42
2:25:44
2:26:09
2:27:58
2:28:32
2:28:55
2:29:28
2:29:32
2:29:40
2:30:01
2:30:03
2:30:13
2:30:13
2:30:26
2:30:42
2:30:43
2:31:16
2:31:36
2:32:44
2:33:45
2:34:28
2:34:30
2:35:34
2:36:31
2:36:33
2:36:38
2:36:46
2:36:52
2:36:53
2:37:30
2:37:54
2:38:28
2:38:40
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80 60
81 82
82 107
83 53
84 185
85 13
86 34
87 40
88 46
89 45
90 199
91 154
92 85
93 79
94 225
95 193
96 62
97 211
98 4
99 17
100 165
101 203
102 67
103 188
104 3
105 183
106 21
107 93
108 166
109 20
110 157
111 32
112 95
113 98
114 198
115 59
116 75
117 192
118 11
119 94
120 219
121 220
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leoprun
MNasen
MapTuH
MBo
Anan
3axapum
BukTop
3axapum
Xonrep
Viadimir
MNeTko
CseTnunH
AHXeno
BenuH
Asop
Rupert
AHTOH
CrameH
LiBeTaH
MapTnH
BeHuecnas
Reni
Knpun
LWakup
George
Johannes
bopuc
Nobomup
MBaH
Georg
Helder
MupnH
KOHCTaHTWH
CredaH
Jlopa
AHren
Apam
Gergana
LiBeTenuH
CseTtnosap
HuHa
bosaH
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leoprues - Enl 1980

Cupepos
CroumeHoB
MBaHoOB
Avmos
XtoceunH
Tpalikos
CraHKoB
Mo,
Dimitrov
ATaHacos
MNeTtpos
baKwes
Koiyes
Mapkos
Gaskin
ATaHacos
ToTeB
leoprues
MNeTpos
JamaHos
Hristova
CraHes
Axmenos
Karacholov
Mayer
Mwunywes
Hokos
Bacunes
Georgiev
Palhas
KapabeHues
HKenes
CnaBos
dunesa
baues
BUYAMHBbCKU
Dimitrova
Xpucrtos
Anekcunes
Adunmosa
BaHOBCKM

1984
1986
1988
1968
1984
1984
1989
1975
1976
1964
1972
1990
1989
1970
1974
1976
1964
1991
1987
1957
1987
1984
1971
1980
1958
1976
1976
1974
1980
1972
1982
1985
1981
1986
1987
1990
1979
1983
1984
1970
1967
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Sofia
Zelena Strandja

KameHel, -MNneBeH
AB

Team E6

Vienna / Austria

Beray

Beray
Monwa

Zelena Strandja

Benoknyb Mamyt
Benoknyb Mamyt
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2:38:57
2:39:07
2:39:53
2:39:55
2:40:26
2:42:46
2:43:13
2:43:25
2:43:40
2:43:43
2:43:45
2:44:49
2:46:06
2:46:12
2:46:37
2:47:09
2:48:55
2:49:15
2:49:25
2:49:33
2:49:44
2:51:13
2:51:53
2:52:04
2:52:52
2:53:08
2:53:20
2:53:35
2:54:13
2:54:23
2:54:24
2:54:26
2:54:28
2:54:44
2:54:55
2:54:58
2:54:59
2:55:30
2:55:47
2:56:32
2:56:40
2:56:40
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122 231 Metogm MeTtoanes 1973
123 25 Mwupocnas  3anopoxaHoB 1986
124 238 lIvan Borissov 1969
125 84 lliya Hlebarski 1983
126 187 TleHKo Hepes 1967
127 241 Chasu CaBos 1971
128 51 Teopru baHKoB 1988
129 168 Mapwua Akyapaunesa 1984
130 16 AHapen Kiopkunes 1992
131 224 Csetna Tpynyesa 1979
132 89 Kpacumup Kekos 1978
133 150 AppwuaHa CraHKoBa 1984
134 88 bnaro Byukos 1983
135 57 Anton Dimitrov 1978
136 194 Weaino Topopos 1974
137 180 [decucnasa WBaHoBa 1997
138 39 MapTuH MuTtuH 1986
139 232 Metbp PanxekoB 1997
140 190 Vanya Slavcheva 1981
141 155 Krasi Petrushkova 1978
142 209 Pierre Salducci 1971
143 108 AnekcaHgbp [lonos 1982
144 91 Kwnpun leoprues 1985
145 196 Aneko ATaHacos 1961
146 90 PycnaH Pyces 1983
147 182 Enswuc CroAaHoB 1967
148 31 Hwukona CroAaHoB 1992
149 206 bopsaHa HuKkonuesa 1980
150 207 MerneHa beHeBa 1978
151 173 KoHcTaHua  WMBaHoBa 1986
152 163 Emwun MBaHOB 1973
153 164 HeH4o CroAaHoB 1946
154 161 Plamen Vasilev 1955
155 73 [aHwnen Adnmntpos 1984
156 50 Benusap leoprues 1985
157 106 Bnagumnp  Cbbes 1988
158 195 Vania Cherveniashkes 1984
159 235 KoHcTaHTMH CToAHOB 1994
160 169 AOumutpuin  Akyapnues 1951
161 15 BeHuucnas Helikos 1986
162 240 leoprn 3b3apoB 1965
163 158 BaHwuHa Munywesa 1988
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berau Codus
CK"Crtpatew Atnetuk"

ATneTtuk - Mewepa

Activity
Activity

MepHuK
Teatbp 199
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2:57:45
2:58:10
2:58:18
2:58:48
2:59:55
3:00:43
3:03:25
3:03:26
3:03:29
3:04:04
3:04:04
3:04:08
3:04:57
3:04:58
3:05:05
3:05:09
3:06:30
3:06:35
3:06:52
3:07:32
3:07:48
3:08:35
3:08:39
3:09:08
3:09:35
3:10:30
3:10:30
3:12:15
3:12:16
3:12:17
3:13:57
3:14:26
3:14:33
3:15:05
3:17:41
3:17:58
3:19:20
3:20:36
3:21:48
3:22:38
3:24:40
3:24:55
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164 181 Meta Konesa 1959 Dream Team - Sofia F 55 3:25:30
165 24 Dimitar Zinkov 1987 M 3:27:11
166 239 Weaino CroAHoB 1974 M 40 3:28:44
167 204 KnumeHTuHa Pawesa 1977 F 3:28:52
168 236 Masn TpudoHoBa 1986 F 3:29:18
169 81 Teopru Kncobos 1983 Runner.bg M 3:29:24
170 208 J/vyesap CrameHoB 1966 MTB Bansko M 45 3:31:57
171 186 Lozan Bizov 1969 M 45 3:33:07
172 174 Bnagucnas  Oumutpos 1999 M 20 3:33:07
173 44 Venelin Grozev 1975 M 3:34:00
174 213 Epuk Benes 1996 M 20 3:35:18
175 105 Mwupocnas  CrenaHos 1989 M 3:37:22
176 54 WBo ATaHacos 1985 M 3:37:25
177 37 Cvetomir Bankov 1984 runner.bg M 3:38.06
178 221 MapwusaH baHOBCKM 1960 M 50 3:38:30
179 176 AHHa-Mapua leHueBa 1997 F 20 3:43:02
180 234 KoHctaHTMHaA CTOAHOBA 1996 F 20 3:43:33
181 76 AHTOH [JobpeBcKkn M 3:44:36
182 223 Weaino XpucrtoB 1973 M 40 3:48:22
183 101 Hwukonai JAaHKoB 1982 M 3:48:53
184 41 wbomup  Tepsues 1980 M 3:49:48
185 156 EneHa Adnmntposa 1975 F 3:51:59
186 26 luvKko Kones 1985 M 3:56:36
187 7 KanuH LiBeTKOB 1985 M 3:58:10
188 92 Csetocnas  MBaHoB 1982 M 3:58:20
189 171 Aumntobp AHeB 1998 Tapanex M 20 4:01:15
190 212 bosH Paues 1996 M 20 4:01:20
191 233 Hagsa MapuHosa 1981 F 4:01:46
192 87 HuKkonan HasngeHkos 1981 [Mbpras oxntoB M 4:16:10
193 112 Nikolay Kovachev 1989 M 4:23:09
194 49 MwuneH Mwunes 1983 M 4:23:40
195 48 Butow LonHos 1985 vitoshacademy.com M 4:23:53
196 83 dwuaun Mwunes 1987 M 4:33:42
197 222 WHa Edpemosa 1987 F 4:33:42
198 189 MapTtuHa Kapakonesa 1987 F 4:33:42
199 109 MnameH Buues 1977 M 4:35:39
200 12 Xpucto KonapaHos 1979 M 4:49:12
36 Casa CaByes 1987 M DNF
103 ArtaHac Pyces 1987 M DNF
153 Ludmil Nikolov 1950 M 60 DNF
201 Teopmop Topopos 1973 Banau - Codus M 40 DNF
214 AnekcanHgbp boes 1995 M 20 DNF
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Vitosha Run 2014

official results by category

Rk. St.N Name Surname YOB Club Gen. Cat. Time
1 1 Shaban Mustafa 1978 OSKLA,,SHAMPION-SUNGURLARE M 1:42:25
2 71 AnekcaHgbp Bacunes 1987 HOHusepcan M 1:54:49
3 74 ®duaun Lparonos 1988 M 1:59:47
4 104 OAnmuntbp Mwxaiinos 1978 M 2:01:06
5 70 NMetvp MonyHKbOB 1984 Brown Team B.TbpHOBO M 2:05:17
6 8 AnekcaHabp Csetocnasos 1984 iRun Varna M 2:05:18
7 9 Unua Kyuapos 1986 M 2:05:32
8 152 Geno Uvardov 1983 Katunica M 2:07:37
9 19 WUeaiino ATaHacos 1987 M 2:08:08
10 28 Anmutbp Odvumntpos 1985 CK"Mnapoct-2012" bnaroesrpag, M 2:09:33
11 69 Todor Hristov 1980 M 2:11:10
12 102 Xpwucto Kabapaes 1982 M 2:12:38
13 42 bopwuc Adnmntpos 1988 M 2:13:02
14 58 Simeon Nachev 1986 Nitro Tiger M 2:13:06
15 52 Velislav Yordanov 1990 M 2:13:17
16 66 Yordan Stoyanov 1977 TRELLEBORG Sealing SolutionsBu M 2:18:17
17 205 bosaH Pawes 1977 M 2:18:56
18 47 Joseph Kempf 1984 M 2:20:22
19 14 AHTOH Croiiues 1984 M 2:20:55
20 72 Teopru Papes 1986 Race Timing BG M 2:21:00
21 68 bopwucnas bypnak 1978 M 2:21:18
22 22 MeTbp Mnposckn 1983 M 2:21:47
23 202 WUeanno Xpuctos 1986 Banau Codus M 2:21:55
24 80 Metvp Tep3ues 1984 M 2:22:08
25 96 Martin Marinov 1982 M 2:24:00
26 38 bosaH bbuBapos 1987 BACCEC M 2:24:50
27 99 3ppaBko lepkos 1981 M 2:25:05
28 33 WBaH Obpnartos 1976 M 2:25:42
29 56 MoppaH AHrenos 1977 M 2:25:44

30 63 KocTtaguH MNomos 1986 M 2:26:09

31 6 PymeH Adnmntpos 1979 Kainblwka gonmHa-MNneseH M 2:28:55

32 27 Weanno MBaHoOB 1975 M 2:29:28

33 64 Bnagumup  leHos 1981 M 2:29:40

34 5 MwuneH WMoppaHos 1979 KannblwKka agonnHa-MNneseH M 2:30:01

35 61 Yaspap Lloues 1979 M 2:30:03
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36 29 CraHumunp EHueB 1986 Team Compressport M 2:30:13
37 77 Emil Yosifov 1988 Nsa Siven Sofia M 2:30:13
38 10 Petar Petrov 1985 M 2:30:43
39 55 WBaino Xagxunes 1979 M 2:31:16
40 65 PoceH boces 1983 AK AKagemuk M 2:32:44
41 78 MapTuH KpbcTes 1978 M 2:33:45
42 86 Daniel Pavlov 1989 M 2:34:30
43 35 Emun Pawkos 1984 M 2:35:34
44 110 WeaH Pages 1981 Mamyt M 2:36:31
45 43 BuKTop MapuHos 1989 Mnapgexku Knyb no MNewexoaeH M 2:36:33
46 2 Mapwuo MBaHoB 1990 M 2:36:38
47 97 Emun Croiiues 1986 Xomo JlyaeHc M 2:36:46
48 100 Zlatin Roev 1981 M 2:37:30
49 30 Hwukona bapgos 1991 M 2:37:54
50 23 Kaloyan Chanev 1984 Wnuos baup M 2:38:28
51 18 JdamsaH Adnmntpos 1982 M 2:38:40
52 60 leopru leoprmes - Enl 1980 M 2:38:57
53 82 Masen Cupepos 1984 M 2:39:07
54 107 MapTtuH CTtoumeHoB 1986 Sofia M 2:39:53
55 53 WBo MBaHOB 1988 M 2:39:55
56 13 3axapu XtoceunH 1984 M 2:42:46
57 34 BukTop Tpalikos 1984 M 2:43:13
58 40 3axapu CraHKoB 1989 M 2:43:25
59 46 Xonrep Mo, 1975 M 2:43:40
60 45 Vladimir Dimitrov 1976 Zelena Strandja M 2:43:43
61 85 AHxeno baKwes 1990 AB M 2:46:06
62 79 BenuH Koiues 1989 M 2:46:12
63 62 AHTOH ATaHacos 1976 Team E6 M 2:48:55
64 4 LseTaH leoprues 1991 M 2:49:25
65 17 MaptnH MeTpos 1987 M 2:49:33
66 67 Kupun CraHes 1984 M 2:51:53
67 3 George Karacholov 1980 M 2:52:52
68 21 bopuc Mwunywes 1976 M 2:53:20
69 93 J/liobomup Hokos 1976 berau M 2:53:35
70 20 Georgi Georgiev 1980 M 2:54:23
71 32 MupuH KapabeHues 1982 M 2:54:26
72 95 KoHcTaHTMH }enes 1985 M 2:54:28
73 98 CredaH Cnasos 1981 M 2:54:44
74 59 Awren baues 1987 M 2:54:58
75 75 Apam BuunnHoeckm 1990 MMonwa M 2:54:59
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94
25
84
51
16
89
88
57
39
108
91
90
31
73
50
106
15
24
81
44
105
54
37
76
101
41
26
7
92
87
112
49
48
83
109
12
36
103
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LiseTenuH
CseTnosap
Mwupocnas
lliya
leoprun
AHppei
Kpacumup
bnaro
Anton
MapTnH
AneKkcaHabp
Knpun
PycnaH
Hukona
LaHnen
Benusap
Bnagumunp
BeHumucnas
Dimitar
leoprun
Venelin
Mwupocnas
UBo
Cvetomir
AHTOH
Hukonam
Nrobomup
ko
KannH
CseTtocnas
Hukonaw
Nikolay
MwuneH
Butow
dunumn
MNnameH
Xpucto
Casa
ATtaHac
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Xpucrtos 1983
Anekcues 1984
3anopoxaHos 1986
Hlebarski 1983
baHkoB 1988
KiopKkunes 1992
KeKkos 1978
Byukos 1983
Dimitrov 1978
MUTUH 1986
Monos 1982
leoprues 1985
Pyces 1983
CroaHos 1992
Adnmutpos 1984
leoprues 1985
Cvbes 1988
Helikos 1986
Zinkov 1987
Kncbos 1983
Grozev 1975
CrenaHos 1989
ATaHacos 1985
Bankov 1984
JobpeBcku
JAaHKoB 1982
Tep3unes 1980
Kones 1985
LiseTKOB 1985
MBaHOB 1982
JasngeHkos 1981
Kovachev 1989
Mwunes 1983
JoiHos 1985
Mwunes 1987
Buues 1977
KonapaHos 1979
Casues 1987
Pyces 1987
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CK"CrpaTew Atnetuk"

Activity

Runner.bg

runner.bg

Mbpras oxntoB

vitoshacademy.com
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2:55:47
2:56:32
2:58:10
2:58:48
3:03:25
3:03:29
3:04:04
3:04:57
3:04:58
3:06:30
3:08:35
3:08:39
3:09:35
3:10:30
3:15:05
3:17:41
3:17:58
3:22:38
3:27:11
3:29:24
3:34:00
3:37:22
3:37:25
3:38.06
3:44:36
3:48:53
3:49:48
3:56:36
3:58:10
3:58:20
4:16:10
4:23:09
4:23:40
4:23:53
4:33:42
4:35:39
4:49:12
DNF
DNF
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1 200 bosaH MBaHaxnkoB 2000 Banau - Codua M 20 2:07:48
2 177 Mwupocnas  Cnacos 1995 M 20 2:12:29
3 229 KpuctusH NBaHoB 1998 CKB “Kom”-Bepkosuua M 20 2:14:33
4 162 Petyo Ivanov 1995 CK no buatnoH Kom-bepkosuua M 20 2:14:33
5 216 UeaH TaHyes 1997 Levski Sofia M 20 2:21:17
6 159 ArtaHac Kyuapos 1995 M 20 2:36:52
7 232 Netbp PanxekoB 1997 M 20 3:06:35
8 235 KoHctaHTMH CToAHOB 1994 M 20 3:20:36
9 174 Bnagucnas Aumuntpos 1999 M 20 3:33:.07
10 213 Epwuk Benes 1996 M 20 3:35:18
11 171 Oumutop AHeB 1998 Tapanex M 20 4:01:15
12 212 bosH Paues 1996 M 20 4:01:20
214 AnekcaHgbp boes 1995 M 20 DNF
1 215 HwuKkonaw YrMHCKK 1971 M 40 2:06:47
2 151 /lbuesap Hunkonos 1971 AtnetuK - lNMewepa M 40 2:07:27
3 226 bosaH Boiues 1971 ,NNokomoTne“ - Codpusa M 40 2:11:20
4 178 AnekcaHgbp [Aumos 1971 M 40 2:14:24
5 184 Mwuxaunn CrenaHos 1973 M 40 2:21:15
6 111 bopwuc Manasos 1974 M 40 2:22:27
7 242 WBaH XpucTtaHoB 1973 M 40 2:24:17
8 227 HwuKona Hunkonos 1974 M 40 2:30:26
9 197 Stefan Kozarev 1973 German M 40 2:34:28
10 154 CsetnuH MNeTtpos 1972 KameHel, -lMneseH M 40 2:44:49
11 225 Asop Mapkos 1970 M 40 2:46:37
12 193 Rupert Gaskin 1974 M 40 2:47:09
13 188 LWakup Axmepos 1971 M 40 2:52:04
14 166 WUBaH Bacunes 1974 M 40 2:54:13
15 157 Helder Palhas 1972 M 40 2:54:24
16 231 Metogmu MeTtoanes 1973 XapmoHuKa M 40 2:57:45
17 241 Cnasu Casos 1971 beray Codua M 40 3:00:43
18 194 WBaiino Topopos 1974 M 40 3:05:05
19 209 Pierre Salducci 1971 M 40 3:07:48
20 163 Emwun MBaHoB 1973 M 40 3:13:57
21 239 MUeanno CroAaHoB 1974 M 40 3:28:44
22 223 WBanno XpucrtoB 1973 M 40 3:48:22
201 Teopop Topopos 1973 Banawu - Codus M 40 DNF
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1 172 Georsgi Semkovski 1968 Spartak Koinare M 45 2:13:41
2 175 Mnobomup MNeHos 1969 M 45 2:27:58
3 185 [uaH Oumos 1968 M 45 2:40:26
4 220 bosH BaHOBCKM 1967 Benoknyb Mamyt M 45 2:56:40
5 238 Ivan Borissov 1969 M 45 2:58:18
6 187 leHko Hepes 1967 M 45 2:59:55
7 182 Ensuc CroaHoB 1967 Activity M 45 3:10:30
8 240 Teopru 3b3gpos 1965 M 45 3:24:40
9 208 /lbuesap CrameHoB 1966 MTB Bansko M 45 3:31.57
10 186 Lozan Bizov 1969 M 45 3:33:07
1 160 bowko 3naTaHoB 1962 NokomoTus - Codpusn M 50 1:56:57
2 210 NnameH Lasngos 1963 LWWamnuoH- Codusa M 50 2:20:20
3 230 Jlbyesap Xpucrtos 1961 M 50 2:21:16
4 199 TleTko ATaHacos 1964 M 50 2:43:45
5 211 CrameH ToTes 1964 M 50 2:49:15
6 196 Aneko ATaHacos 1961 M 50 3:09:08
7 221 MapwuaH baHOBCKM 1960 M 50 3:38:30
1 170 NobeH KeHaHoOB 1956 M 55 2:24:32
2 228 EBreHu Craspes 1959 M 55 2:29:32
3 165 BeHuecnas [amAHoB 1957 M 55 2:49:44
4 183 Johannes Mayer 1958 Vienna / Austria M 55 2:53:08
6 161 Plamen Vasilev 1955 Teatbp 199 M 55 3:14:33
1 169 Aumutpuin  AKyapaues 1951 M 60 3:21:48
153 Ludmil Nikolov 1950 M 60 DNF
1 164 HeHuo CroAaHoB 1946 MlepHUK M 65 3:14:26
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TOMM Iy,

Sz
AR BiifioliA s 2 Lo

llm Bcexw ro moxe!
1 179 Mas HepankoBa 1990 CK"Mnagoct-2012" Bnaroesrpag, F 2:05:27
2 167 }aHeta MwuTpeBa 1984 CK/1A BEPOE F 2:16:00
3 237 Mariya Nikolova 1982 F 2:28:32
4 218 MoHUKa dunnmnosa 1984 F 2:30:42
5 217 KaponuHa Kannbauesa 1987 KuBu Codusn F 2:31:36
6 191 Cunsua CredaHoBa 1988 F 2:36:53
7 203 Reni Hristova 1987 F 2:51:13
8 198 Jlopa dunesa 1986 berau F 2:54:55
9 192 Gergana Dimitrova 1979 Zelena Strandja F 2:55:30
10 168 Mapwus Akvapnuvesa 1984 F 3:03:26
11 224 Csetna Tpynyesa 1979 F 3:04:04
12 150 AppwmaHa CraHKoBa 1984 AtnetuK - lNewepa F 3:04:08
13 190 Vanya Slavcheva 1981 F 3:06:52
14 155 Krasi Petrushkova 1978 F 3:07:32
15 206 bopsaHa HunKkonuesa 1980 F 3:12:15
16 207 MerneHa beHeBa 1978 F 3:12:16
17 173 KoHcTtaHua  MWBaHoOBa 1986 F 3:12:17
18 195 Vania Cherveniashkz 1984 F 3:19:20
19 158 BaHuHa Munywesa 1988 F 3:24:55
23 204 KnumeHTuMHa Pawesa 1977 F 3:28:52
24 236 Masn TpudoHosa 1986 F 3:29:18
20 156 EneHna Adnmutposa 1975 F 3:51:59
21 233 Hapgsa MapuHoBa 1981 F 4:01:46
22 222 WHa Edpemosa 1987 F 4:33:42
23 189 MaptuHa Kapakonesa 1987 F 4:33:42
1 180 [decucnasa WMBaHoBa 1997 F 20 3:05:09
2 176 AHHa-Mapua leHyeBa 1997 F 20 3:43:02
3 234 KoHcTtaHTMHa CToAHOBA 1996 F 20 3:43:33
1 219 HwuHa Anmosa 1970 Benoknyb Mamyt F 40 2:56:40
1 181 MeTa Konesa 1959 Dream Team - Sofia F 55 3:25:30
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